1.00 11  350.0078959A  350.0031  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  TWO TONE  450.00

1.00 12  395.0086880A  395.0031  0.00KURTI PANT  SUPER MANMOHINI  495.00

3.00 13  1185.0086880A  395.0031  0.00KURTI PANT  SUPER MANMOHINI  495.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

15.00

6080.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND EIGHTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6080.00Total  9710.00